Occupied Tenants: 4 Unoccupied Tenants: 0 Occupied GLA: 100.00% Unoccupied GLA: 0.00%

Total Current Rents: $22,473 Occupied Current
Rents: $22,473 Unoccupied Current Rents: $0

INVESTMENT OVERVIEW  //  10

O P E R AT I N G  S TAT E M E N T

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, express or implied, as to the accuracy of the
information. References to square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies. Marcus & Millichap is a service
mark of Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services of Nevada, Inc. © 2026 Marcus & Millichap. All rights reserved. (Activity ID: ZAG0060474)

Income   Current   Per SF   Pro Forma   Per SF
Scheduled Base Rental Income   269,680   11.11   287,160   11.83
Expense Reimbursement Income

Net Lease Reimbursement
CAM   7,211   0.30   9,900   0.41
Insurance   10,706   0.44   14,699   0.61
Real Estate Taxes   24,597   1.01   33,772   1.39

Total Reimbursement Income   $42,514 72.8% $1.75   $58,371 100.0% $2.41
Effective Gross Revenue   $312,194   $12.86   $345,531   $14.24

Operating Expenses   Current   Per SF   Pro Forma   Per SF
Electric 3,900 0.16 3,900 0.16
Water   4,800   0.20   4,800 0.20
Trash Removal   1,200   0.05   1,200 0.05
Insurance   14,699   0.61   14,699 0.61
Real Estate Taxes   33,772   1.39   33,772 1.39

Total Expenses   $58,371   $2.41   $58,371   $2.41
Expenses as % of EGR   18.7%   16.9%
Net Operating Income   $253,823   $10.46   $287,160   $11.83

INVESTMENT OVERVIEW  //  11

M I S S I O N
S U P P LY

INVESTMENT OVERVIEW  //  12

M I S S I O N
S U P P LY

INVESTMENT OVERVIEW  //  13

MMCC—our fully integrated, dedicated financing arm—is committed to providing superior capital market expertise,
precisely managed execution, and unparalleled access to capital sources, providing the most competitive rates
and terms.

We leverage out prominent capital market relationships with commercial banks, life insurance companies,